2025 linckley Friday, June 6th Saturday, June 7th Y-WIDE 8:00am - 4:00pm Sponsored by the Hinckley Business Association

Hey Hinckley! If you live in the Village of Hinckley, Squaw Grove Township or the 60520 area then start cleaning out those closets and join the community in this 2-day event!

How do I register to participate?

OR

- Please fill out the registration form below & pay the \$20 non-refundable fee by May 30, 2025.
- Forms received after May 30th, will not be listed on the map

Where do I get a registration form? And where do I turn in my form:

- 1) Forms available at Resource Bank, Hinckley Fresh Market, Dairy Joy, South Moon BBQ, Jack & Jina's BP, Hinckley Library, HBA Website: www.HinckleyBusiness.com
- Mail form with \$20 fee to: Hinckley Business Association, PO Box 651, Hinckley 60520 2)
- Drop form off with \$20 fee at: Resource Bank, 280 Lincoln Ave., Hinckley 3) *Make checks payable to: Hinckley Business Association (or HBA)*

What will the \$20 registration fee cover?

- Yard signs placed at your residence & throughout the community. Advertising.
- Printed Garage Sale map showing your location & highlighting specific sale items (if turned in by 5/30) will be available prior to the event at: Resource Bank, Hinckley Fresh Market, Dairy Joy, South Moon BBQ, Jack & Jina's BP, Hinckley Library and the HBA Website.

The Hinckley Business Association is a non-profit organization that promotes Hinckley area businesses. Questions? Contact Darci: dfriedlund@resourcebank.com 815-286-3774 or hinckleybusiness@gmail.com

Hinckley Community-Wide Garage Sale Registration

Friday, June 6th and Saturday, June 7th

Registration Form and \$20 non-refundable fee must be received No Later than MAY 30, 2025.

(Please Print)		
Name	Cell Phone #	
Address		
Email	Special day/times open(if different than 8-4)	
Garage Sale items to be printed on map:		